
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 18 August 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 1 4,2,8 5/1 12 23/10/21 D 186.00 1 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 18 August 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 571281 Jacaranda John Cameron 1 1,5,4 6 1 20/12/21 B 13 101.00 1 305m

 565916 Harry Chana Peter Crawley 1 2,1,4 6 3 09/12/21 D 14 162.00 2 305m

 567476 Evie Maldini Craig Treherne 1 5,5,4 6 3 15/10/21 B 154.80 3 305m

 567479 Gossips Craig Treherne 2 6,5,5 6 1 15/10/21 D 141.00 4 305m

 577422 Mish Chanel Tanya Bialek 1 4,2,5 6 1 19/10/22 B Y Y 139.00 5 305m

 567477 Droopy's Brew Craig Treherne 1 8,3,6 6 3 15/10/21 D 132.00 6 305m

 574417 Down South Queen Peter Crawley 1 4,2,6 6 1 30/03/22 B 120.00 7 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 18 August 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 583165 Cheques To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 2,2,2 M/1 28/01/23 B 3 165.60 1 305m

 576613 Moorak Scout Allan Holmes 1 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 2 305m

 585635 Aston Geiko Craig Treherne 1 7,5,5 M/1 23/10/21 B Y 64.00 3 305m

 576612 Moorak Sally Allan Holmes 2 6,6,5 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 62.87 4 305m

 573114 Bungaloo Queen John Little 1 6 M/1 21/05/22 B Y Y 50.40 5 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 18 August 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 552478 Unique Pearl Elysia Bartholomew 1 1,2,1 1/2 14 18/12/20 D Y Y 1 402.00 1 400m

 552923 Bourne Nancy David Peckham 1 3,3,1 2/1/2 15 18/12/20 B Y Y 3 317.00 2 400m

 557459 Coorong Cam Timothy Richards 2 4,4,2 2/1/2 31 07/04/21 D Y Y 189.00 3 400m

 552919 Mr. Anderson Jason Newman 1 8,1,2 2/1/1 17 18/12/20 D Y Y 17 318.00 4 400m

 575152 Shore's Pick Richard Clayfield 1 2,1,4(FEL) 3/1/2 7 05/04/22 B Y 3 288.00 5 400m

 559469 Come On Kilkenny Melissa Freitag 1 5,1,1 3/1/1 9 22/02/21 D Y 12 312.00 6 400m

 572995 Cadillac Ragtop Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 6,6,4 3/1/1 11 12/02/22 B 222.00 7 400m

 571276 Smart Operator John Cameron 1 1,4,1 4/1/2 5 20/12/21 D 1 164.00 8 400m

 567573 Mister Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 2,2,5 4/1/2 9 14/01/22 D 3 182.00 9 400m

 552924 Paw Some Storm David Green 1 2,1,3 4/1/2 23 18/12/20 B Y Y 14 271.00 10 400m

 557460 Silk Sonic Timothy Richards 2 5,1,1 4/1/2 19 07/04/21 D Y Y 17 170.00 11 400m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 1 6,6,3 4/1/2 8 07/03/22 B Y 213.00 12 400m

 568850 Top Cadillac Captain Abbott 2 5,3,3 4/1/1 17 07/01/22 D 18 303.00 13 400m
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 576586 Rough Girl Mel Noel Perry 2 1,6,7 5/1 4 16/09/22 B Y Y 1 201.00 1 400m

 567200 Mocambora Mia David Peckham 1 3,1,2 5/1 5 25/12/21 B Y 3 179.00 2 400m

 566229 Argyle Kinloch Captain Abbott 1 2,6,5 5/1 5 01/10/21 B 3 141.00 3 400m

 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 2 2,4,2 5/1 19 07/04/21 B Y Y 14 202.00 4 400m

 558389 Wario Kevin Patzel 2 5,1,1 5/1 7 04/04/21 D Y 17 197.00 5 400m

 557891 Devilish Child Elysia Bartholomew 1 4,5,2 5/1 9 12/04/21 B Y Y 171.00 6 400m

 574203 Princess To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 4,2,5 5/1 2 21/03/22 B 162.00 7 400m

 552921 Captain Red Tin David Peckham 1 6,3,5 5/1 7 18/12/20 D Y Y 135.00 8 400m

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 2 4,5,6 5/1 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 132.00 9 400m

 564578 Judiciary Peter Crawley 2 7,5,5 5/1 4 03/11/21 D Y 93.00 10 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 18 August 2024

Trainer Dist
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 574206 Kiwi To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 3,6,5 6 5 21/03/22 B 3 175.00 1 400m

 565916 Harry Chana Peter Crawley 2 2,1,4 6 3 09/12/21 D 3 162.00 2 400m

 569818 Dug's Sister Lehanne Bartholomew 1 3,6,4 6 1 08/03/22 B Y Y 3 141.60 3 400m

 580505 Red To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 2,1,4 6 1 14/11/22 D 3 139.20 4 400m

 571279 Kahu John Cameron 1 2,7,3 6 1 20/12/21 D 3 128.00 5 400m

 580507 Time To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 1,2,3 6 1 14/11/22 B 11 180.00 6 400m

 571039 Saint Sally David Fennell 1 1,6,5 6 3 10/01/22 B 13 102.00 7 400m

 571281 Jacaranda John Cameron 2 1,5,4 6 1 20/12/21 B 13 101.00 8 400m

 576580 Rough Boy Russ Noel Perry 2 2,2,6 6 2 16/09/22 D Y Y 14 159.00 9 400m

 560672 Laura's Brandy Nicole Stanley 1 6,6,1 6 1 22/03/21 B 17 118.00 10 400m

 577420 Ricki's Burner Timothy Richards 1 4,5,1 6 4 19/10/22 D Y Y 229.00 11 400m

 569275 Starlight Jewel Lorraine Goodwin 1 4,3,5 6 2 04/12/21 B 162.00 12 400m

 567476 Evie Maldini Craig Treherne 2 5,5,4 6 3 15/10/21 B 154.80 13 400m

 567479 Gossips Craig Treherne 1 6,5,5 6 1 15/10/21 D 141.00 14 400m

 577422 Mish Chanel Tanya Bialek 2 4,2,5 6 1 19/10/22 B Y Y 139.00 15 400m

 560670 Laura's Scotch Neville Lenehan 2 4,3,5 6 1 22/03/21 B 133.00 16 400m

 564379 Elite Heat Craig Treherne 1 7,6,6 6 2 31/10/21 D 124.20 17 400m

 574417 Down South Queen Peter Crawley 2 4,2,6 6 1 30/03/22 B 120.00 18 400m

 573113 Bungaloo Bruiser John Little 1 5,5,6 6 2 21/05/22 D Y Y 97.00 19 400m
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Trainer Dist

400 meters

 569537 Aston Typhoon Craig Treherne 1 2,2,4 M/1 25/02/22 D Y 14 114.00 1 400m

 572102 Herman The Brute Melissa Freitag 2 4,3 M/1 22/04/22 D 138.60 2 400m

 572099 Ike The Brute Melissa Freitag 2 5,4,3 M/1 22/04/22 D 118.00 3 400m

 570407 Billy Bronco Nicole Stanley 1 6,4,3 M/1 23/11/21 D 96.60 4 400m

 585635 Aston Geiko Craig Treherne 2 7,5,5 M/1 23/10/21 B Y 64.00 5 400m

 576612 Moorak Sally Allan Holmes 1 6,6,5 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 62.87 6 400m
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 568850 Top Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 5,3,3 3/1/2 17 07/01/22 D 18 303.00 1 512m

 542989 He's All Purpose Timothy Richards 2 7,1,4 3/1/1 43 25/02/20 D Y Y 17 201.00 2 512m

 557459 Coorong Cam Timothy Richards 1 4,4,2 4/1/2 31 07/04/21 D Y Y 189.00 3 512m

 556103 Rough Boy Buddy Brian Weis 1 3,2,2 4/1/1 9 08/12/20 D 3 210.00 4 512m

 557460 Silk Sonic Timothy Richards 1 5,1,1 4/1/1 19 07/04/21 D Y Y 17 170.00 5 512m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 2 6,6,3 4/1/1 8 07/03/22 B Y 213.00 6 512m
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 573175 Saint Raine David Fennell 2 1,2,4 5/1 2 05/03/22 B 1 178.00 1 512m

 576580 Rough Boy Russ Noel Perry 1 2,2,6 5/1 2 16/09/22 D Y Y 3 159.00 2 512m

 576743 Bourne Model David Peckham 1 1,2,1 5/1 2 14/09/22 B Y Y 11 220.80 3 512m

 576586 Rough Girl Mel Noel Perry 1 1,6,7 5/1 4 16/09/22 B Y Y 11 201.00 4 512m

 557290 Here To Burn Kyle Goodwin 2 3,6,2 5/1 5 03/01/21 D 14 181.00 5 512m

 575626 Lektra Remi Malcolm Keenan 1 3,2,2 5/1 5 10/04/22 B Y 224.00 6 512m

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 2 4,2,8 5/1 12 23/10/21 D 186.00 7 512m

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 1 4,5,6 5/1 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 132.00 8 512m

 553105 Haytown's Girl Melissa Freitag 1 6,6,5 5/1 5 11/01/21 B Y 110.00 9 512m

 564578 Judiciary Peter Crawley 1 7,5,5 5/1 4 03/11/21 D Y 93.00 10 512m
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 568662 Aston Colette Richard Clayfield 1 2,2,5 6 2 01/11/21 B Y 3 174.00 1 512m

 576746 Bourne Franky David Peckham 1 3,1,3 6 2 14/09/22 D Y Y 14 208.80 2 512m

 558389 Wario Kevin Patzel 1 5,1,1 6 7 04/04/21 D Y 17 197.00 3 512m

 560672 Laura's Brandy Nicole Stanley 2 6,6,1 6 1 22/03/21 B 17 118.00 4 512m

 560670 Laura's Scotch Neville Lenehan 1 4,3,5 6 1 22/03/21 B 133.00 5 512m

 564379 Elite Heat Craig Treherne 2 7,6,6 6 2 31/10/21 D 124.20 6 512m

 573113 Bungaloo Bruiser John Little 2 5,5,6 6 2 21/05/22 D Y Y 97.00 7 512m
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 572102 Herman The Brute Melissa Freitag 1 4,3 M/1 22/04/22 D 138.60 1 512m

 572099 Ike The Brute Melissa Freitag 1 5,4,3 M/1 22/04/22 D 118.00 2 512m
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600+ meters

 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 2 1,2,1 3/1/2 21 23/03/21 B 1 366.00 1 600m

 539030 Warringah Bale David Peckham 1 5,3,1 4/1/1 13 02/11/19 D Y 17 213.00 2 600m
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 557290 Here To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 3,6,2 5/1 5 03/01/21 D 3 181.00 1 600m

 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 1 2,4,2 5/1 19 07/04/21 B Y Y 14 202.00 2 600m

 542989 He's All Purpose Timothy Richards 1 7,1,4 5/1 43 25/02/20 D Y Y 17 201.00 3 600m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 3 6,6,3 5/1 8 07/03/22 B Y 213.00 4 600m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 2 4,3,4 5/1 9 05/12/20 D 195.00 5 600m

 544736 Vega Black Michael Wallworth 2 8,2,5 5/1 11 09/03/20 D 186.00 6 600m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 18 August 2024
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600+ meters

 573175 Saint Raine David Fennell 1 1,2,4 6 2 05/03/22 B 11 178.00 1 600m
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 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 1 1,2,1 1/2 21 23/03/21 B 11 366.00 1 732m

 544736 Vega Black Michael Wallworth 1 8,2,5 4/1/2 11 09/03/20 D 186.00 2 732m
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 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 1 4,3,4 5/1 9 05/12/20 D 195.00 1 732m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 1 5,6,4 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 157.00 2 732m
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 564846 Raven Macaw Jason Newman 1 6,6,3 6 6 19/07/21 D Y 15 173.00 1 732m
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